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Bank and Names. Remarks.

3832
4017
3894
3039
4225
85
159
1706
3946
3675
4269
3492
3782
101

1277
2552
2068
1749
4287
1309
1534
2182
3595
4039
4227
81

3590
1094
2929
3697
3946
3122
3617
3337
1991
3248
1575
1062
"88
3343
3013
3261
4007
984
4324
3155
4039
3106
82

2882
4269
3673
15

2050
3629
1115
3467
3209

Private Philip Jones ....,...,
John Alger
William Kuir
Edward Hanoi

... William Bird
Henry Boyce
John Mangan
Patrick Cassidy
George Roach
William Henshaw..
William Allingham
John Cripps
Henry Tippet
John McCusker

42d Highlanders.

Lieutenant F. E. H. Farquharson .
Serjeant A. Leitch

John Hiddle
Lance-Corporal Andrew Morrison.
Private William McCallum

J. Gardener
A. Mason
R. McKenzie
E. Brackey
J. Lamb
E. Holmes
T.Turner
W. Blaber
T. Smith
D. Lawson
J. Moodie •.
A. Burgess
H.Sinclair
J. White
M. Brown
P. Burke
A. McDonald
J. Burnes
J. Monteith
A. Watson
A. Eldridge
E. Murphy
G.Paul
A. Howie
A. McLaren
D. McKay
T. Hill
R. McCrae
Robert Holmes
Francis Doyle
James Croughan
John Brown
William Stirling
Henry Morrison
Thomas Watt
William Minnis
Charles Fraser
Ronald Black
George Yates

Serjeant Joseph Mumford

53d Foot.

Captain G. R. Hopkins .
Lieutenant H. Helsham .
Private John Gavin

Severely wounded
do
do

Severely wounded, since dead, 26th March
Severely wounded
Severely wounded, since dead, 18th March
Severely wounded
Dangerously wounded
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded

do
Severely wounded

do
do

Severely wounded
Slightly wounded

do
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded
Killed

do
Dangerously wounded, since dead, 18th March
Severely wounded

do
do
do
do

Slightly wounded
do . .

Killed
Slightly wounded

do
Severely wounded

do
Slightly wounded
Dangerously wounded, since dead, 23d March
Slightly wounded
Dangerously wounded

i Severely wounded
Slightly "wounded

do
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded
Killed

do
Slightly.wounded
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded

do
do
do
4°

Severely wounded
do

Dangerously wounded

Severely wounded
do

Killed


