Regimental Number.	Rank and Names.	Remarks.
3832 4017 3894 3039 4225 85 159 1706 3946 3675 4269 3492 3782 101	Private Philip Jones John Alger. William Kuir Edward Hanod William Bird Henry Boyce John Mangan Patrick Cassidy George Roach William Henshaw William Allingham John Cripps Henry Tippet John McCusker	Severely wounded do do Severely wounded, since dead, 26th March Severely wounded Severely wounded, since dead, 18th March Severely wounded Dangerously wounded Severely wounded Slightly wounded do Severely wounded do Severely wounded
	42d Highlanders.	
1277 2552 2068 1749 4287 1309 1534 2182 3595 4039 4227 81 3590 1094 2929 3697 3946 3122 3617 3337 1991 3248 1575 1062 88 3343 3013 3261 4007 984 4324 3155 4039 3106 82 2882 4269 3673 15 2050 3629 1115 3467 3209	Lieutenant F. E. H. Farquharson Serjeant A. Leitch John Hiddle Lance-Corporal Andrew Morrison Private William McCallum J. Gardener A. Mason R. McKenzie R. Brackey J. Lamb R. Holmes T. Turner W. Blaber T. Smith D. Lawson J. Moodie A. Burgess H. Sinclair J. White. M. Brown P. Burke A. McDonald J. Burnes J. Monteith A. Watson A. Eldridge E. Murphy G. Paul A. Howie A. McLaren D. McKay T. Hill R. McCrae Robert Holmes Francis Doyle James Croughan John Brown William Minnis Charles Fraser Ronald Black George Yates Serjeant Joseph Mumford	Severely wounded Slightly wounded Slightly wounded Slightly wounded Killed do Dangerously wounded, since dead, 18th March Severely wounded do do do Slightly wounded do Slightly wounded do Slightly wounded Dangerously wounded, since dead, 23d March Slightly wounded Dangerously wounded Slightly wounded Slightly wounded Severely wounded Severely wounded Severely wounded Slightly wounded Severely wounded Slightly wounded Severely wounded Slightly wounded Dangerously wounded Dangerously wounded
	52d Past	
1	53d Foot. Captain G. R. Hopkins Lieutenant H. Helsham Private John Gavin	do .